FE SUNDAY

UTTARANCHAL LEASING LIMITED

Regd. Off: D-5/105, Awadh Complex, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi - 110092 Tel: +91-11-43009648;

CIN: L65920DL1984PLC018830 EmailID:uttaranchalleasingttd@gmail.com; Website: www.uttaranchalleasing.in

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 that the meeting of the board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, August 13, 2019 at 11.30 A.M at the registered office of the Company, inter-alia, to consider and approve Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2019.

This notice shall also be available on Company's website at www.uttaranchalleasing.in and also on stock exchange website at www.msei.in.

For Uttaranchal Leasing Limited (Meenal Grover) DIN: 03095847

Place: Delhi Date:03.08.2019

GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusi Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi

NOTICE

CORPBANK.CO.IN WEBSITE WWW.CORPBANK.COM

Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of PERTIES Directors of the Company will be held on d Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read 2019 at New Delhi, to consider and take on alia, the unaudited financial results for the qnovable property mortgaged / charged to the Secured 30th June, 2019.

For Golkonda Aluminium Extrusi om the below mentioned Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s) Place: New Delhi

Date: 03rd August, 2019

Whole-tipunt due- RS. 5,21,65,860/- PLUS INTEREST &

Government of Jammu and K **Mechanical Engineering Depa** Jammu

E-mail: ce-medjammu@ik.gov.in / cemedjammu Website: www.mechjmu.co.in, Ph. 0191-SITUATED WEA, KAROLBAGH, NEW DELHI -110005

aserve PriceRS. 3,95,10,000/- Earnest money to be CORRIGENDUM-5 ik-page-files/tender/excellent_trading_company_3.pdf

Due to poor response, e-NIT No: CE/ME

20/02 Dated: 08.06.2019 Due on 26.06.2019 mount due- RS. 8,39,22,454.86 /- PLUS INTEREST
06.07.2019, 16.07.2019, 26.07.2019 & furthe ND OTHER CHARGES THEREON
01.08.2019 for the Supply, Testing and Commis
No. Backhoe Loader for Mechanical Division,
Mechanical Engineering Department, Jamr
again extended upto 09.08.2019 and shall b
14.08.2019. The revised critical dates can be
loaded from the J&K Govt. website: www.iktende
Departmental website: www.iktende
Departmental website: www.iktende
Departmental website: www.iktende
Departmental vebsite: www.iktende
Departmental website: www.iktende
Departmental websit

Mechanical Engineering Depa Reserve PriceRS. 7,75,00,000/-Earnest money to be



APL APOLLO TUBES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023443, Website: www.aplapolio.com
Registered Office: 37, Hargobind Enclave, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092
Corporate Office: 36, Kaushambi, Near Anand Vihar Terminal, Delhi, NCR 201010
Email: investors@aplapolio.com, Tel.: +91-120-4041400, Fax: +91-120-40414444 NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) or the SEBI (LISBING CONGRUCUS and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 10° August, 2019 at the Corporate Office of the Company at Company and Company at Company Company will be read on Saturday, the 19 August, 2018 at the Composite Onlice of the Company of 36, Kaushambi, Near Anand Vihar Terminal, Delhi-NCR, Distt. Ghaziabad -201010, to inter-alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the first quarter ended 30° June, 2019.

MAWANA SUGARS LIMITED

CIN: LT4100DL1961PLC003413

Regd. Office: 5° Floor, Mahal, 19, Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110125

Tel: 91-11-25739103, Fax: 91-11-25743659

E-mail: corporate@mawanasugars.com, Website: www.mawanasugars.com

The following share certificates of the company is reported to have been lost. The duplicate share NOTICE certificates will be issued in lieu thereof unless valid objections, if any, are received from the

persons claiming title to the aforesaid shares within 15 days of the date of publication of this

Old

Cert. No 21208

26658

Folio.

No/s

57306

For APL APOLLO TUBES LIMITED

Place : Ghaziabad Date : 03.08.2019

Adhish Swaroop Company Secretary ank-page-files/tender/jmd_commercials_pvt_ltd__0.pdf

Amount due- RS. 9,22,31, 327.00/-PLUS INTEREST AND OTHER CHARGES THEREON

ad measuring 2115 Sq. Yards bearing Municipal No. 8356. rity for Loan accounts of Both M/s RoshniJewellersPvt Ltd &

Reserve PriceRS. 327400000/-Earnest money to be

bank-page-files/tender/roshini_jewellers_pvt_ltd_0.pdf

No Amount due Rs. 22,13,14,944/- plus Interest & other

No un, GH, NEW DELHI IN THE NAME OF M/S SAVITRI HOUSING

Me_{prve} PriceRs. 8,00,00,000/-Earnest money to be deposited

Corpbank-page-files/tender/am_diamond__0.pdf

noti, Amount due - RS.3,38,36,229.75 /- PLUS INTEREST at A AND OTHER CHARGES.

(SKAI

Thisuring 75 sq.yds., Part of Khasra No.92/10 situate in Revenue

inton Reserve Price Rs. 72,65,000/- Earnest money to be

evenue Village-AsalatpurKhawad, Tehsil najafgarh, New Delhi on Reserve Price Rs. 2,35,50,000/- Earnest money to be

Placorpbank-page-files/tender/durga_apparels_pvt_ltd_1.pdf

RST Amount due - RS. 16,43,16,295.10/- PLUS INTEREST & ANA OTHER CHARGES THEREON



S.No.

Shareholders' Name

Sujata A Shah G C Datta Roy

J Datta Roy

Date : 02 August, 2019 Place : New Delhi

ORIENTAL BANK OF CO

Reserve PriceRS. 36000000/- Earnest money to be deposited POSSESSION

For Mawana Sugars Limite

Ashok Kumar Shuki Company Secretary

(A Government Of India Under 1-104, INDUSTRIAL AREA EPIP, NEEMRANA, DELHI JAIPUR

No. of

shares

99

Distinctive Nos.

450448-450546

618915-619024

The Authorized Officer of Oriental Bank of Commerce under the Securitization and F 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule-3 of the

जनसत्ता, ४ अगस्त, २०१९ 13

The No. of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the Trading Window ne Not from 01st July, 2019 to 14th August, 2019 (both days

For Shivalik Bimetal Controls Limited Aarti Jassal

Company Secretary

03.08.

BITECH PRIVATE LIMITED

INDER LIQUIDATION) OFFICE :- PRABHJIT SINGH SONI NEAR P V R CINEMA, VIKAS PURI, ELHI 110018., 9810262299

PursunAIL.COM, PSGURLEENSONI@GMAIL.COM Reau

Board CTION SALE NOTICE

2019 the public in general under the Insolvency and quartegulation thereunder, that the properties stated in Furth E-Auction through the service provider M/s YMS Cond a website http://www.eauctions.co.in

pursu UESDAY 16.08.2019 between 01:00 P.M. to Wind#3:00 P.M.

concl.3.08.2019 before 05:00 P.M

The in 10.08.2019 between 12.00P.M. to 05:00 P.M. www.

Ar. P.S. Contact No. 701		-
ticulars	Reserve Price	EMD
OBILE PHONES USED	54,00,000	5,00,000

Placall be payable by interested bidders through 0.9.2019 in an account of "YMS Mobitech Private

having Account No. 148311031126 and IFSC y DD/Pay order favouring "YMS Mobitech Private .For detailed terms & conditions of E-auction sale, TS available on http://www.eauctions.co.in/ or ny query regarding E- Auction, contact Mr. Dixit on admin@eauctions.co.in or Liquidator on

2. FALLAHABAD BENCH

TE LIMITED (UNDER LIQUIDATION)

COM IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00065/2017-18/10143

ENEW DELHI 9810262299

Form No.:5

JERY TRIBUNAL AT LUCKNOW

lear Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow-226007. ction: Part of Uttar Pradesh)

Reply & Appearance by Publication

वसूला ावमाग मडल कायालय — मध्य ावल्ला, जुनुय तल, राजद्र प्लव नई दिल्ली —110008, फोन नं. 011—25713518, ई—मेल : cocdelrd@pnb.co.in

गस्त्र

र न

शांति

नाए

टेड

)594

न्ताएं)

अवधि ोत्तीय

ने एवं

गगस्त

उक्त

रेणाम

नाइट: गी।

गेटेड,

विकारी

ई-नीलामी विक्री सूबना

दिनांक 22.07.2019 को इस समाचार पत्र में छपे विज्ञापन ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना के संदर्भ में आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि बैंक शाखा : एआरएमबी, नई दिल्ली के कर्जदार मैसर्स वी विज इंडिया प्रा. लि. (क्र.सं. 4) की सम्पत्ति की ई-नीलामी 21.08.2019 होनी थी। हम इस खातें की सम्पत्ति की ई-नीलामी को निरस्त करते है।

दिनांक : 03.08.2019, स्थान : नई दिल्ली

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी : पंजाब नैशनल बैंक

APL APOLLO TUBES LIMITED

APOLLO
Cin: L'7499011986PL0023443, Website : www.aplapollo.com
Registered Office : 37, Hargobind Endave, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092
Corporate Office : 36, Kaushambi, Near Anand Vihar Terminal, Delhi, NCR 201016
Email : investors@eplapollo.com, Tel.: +91-120-4041400, Fax : +91-120-4041444

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 10* August, 2019 at the Corporate Office of the Company at 36, Kaushambi, Near Anand Vihar Terminal, Delhi-NCR, Distt. Ghaziabad -201010, to inter-alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the first quarter ended 30* June, 2019.

Place: Ghaziabad Date: 03.08.2019

Adhish Swaroo Company Secretary

NIMBUS

निम्बस प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड

(CIN: L74899DL1993PLC055470) पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 1001–1006, 10वीं मंजिल, नारायण मंजिल, 23, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001

ईमेल : info@nimbusgroup.net वेबसाईट : www.nimbusprojectsltd.com

फोन : + 91-11-42878900, फैक्स : + 91-11-41500023

सूचना

एतद द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दायित्वों तथा प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम, 2015 के नियमन 47 के साथ पढ़ें नियमन 29 के अनुसार, कम्पनी के 30 जून 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों को विचार करने तथा अनुमोदन हेतु कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमवार 12 अगस्त, 2019 को आयोजित की जायेगी।

कथित सूचना बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) के वेबसाइट में जहां पर कंपनियों की प्रतिभूतियां सूचीबद्ध है, उपलब्ध है तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.nimbusprojectsItd.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है ।

कृते निम्बस प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड हस्ता/-

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 03 अगस्त, 2019

(साहिल अग्रवाल) (कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी)

बैंक ऑफ़ बड़ोदा Bank of Baroda